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CODE

FO-HE540

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY

Cabinet and heated tray trolley, for 20 GN 2/1 trays, .
ventilated, temp.+30°/+90°C, with side handle, V.230/1, Delivery from 4to 9 days
Kw.1.5, dim.mm.950x877x1776h

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

Cabinet and heated tray trolley, for 20 GN 2/1 trays :

o structure and interior in AISI 304 stainless steel;

o side handle for trolley operation;

o capacity 540 litres;

o suitable for hosting 20 GN 2/1 trays (650x530 mm) ;

o non-reversible door;

o insulation 60 mm;

o ventilated heating ;

o temperature +30°/+90°C ;

o mechanical thermostat;

°o maintains a temperature of 70°C for up to an hour after switching off ;

o multidirectional wheels g 125 mm, two of which with brake.

CE MARK

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

1,5

950

877

1776




	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

