

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
FO-HE540	Cabinet and heated tray trolley, for 20 GN 2/1 trays, ventilated, temp.+30°/+90°C, with side handle, V.230/1, Kw.1.5, dim.mm.950x877x1776h	Delivery from 4 to 9 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

Cabinet and heated tray trolley, for 20 GN 2/1 trays :

- structure and interior in AISI 304 stainless steel;
- $\circ \ \ \textbf{side handle} \ \text{for trolley operation;}$
- o capacity 540 litres;
- $\circ~$ suitable for hosting 20 GN 2/1 trays (650x530 mm) ;
- o non-reversible door;
- o insulation 60 mm;
- ventilated heating;
- temperature +30°/+90°C;
- mechanical thermostat;
- $\circ~$ maintains a temperature of 70°C for up to an hour after switching off ;
- $\circ~$ multidirectional wheels ø 125 mm, two of which with brake.

CE MARK

TECHNICAL CARD		
power supply	Monofase	
Volts	V 230/1	
frequency (Hz)	50	
motor power capacity (Kw)	1,5	
breadth (mm)	950	
depth (mm)	877	
height (mm)	1776	